FLORIDA GAME STATS™:

Proceeds to Education:
Total Winners:
Prizes Won:

Sales:

BACKGROUND:

August 1, 2016

April 3, 2017

August 5, 2018

January 18, 2021

Since inception through March 31, 2024.

PICK 2™ FACT SHEET

$72,289,120
2,618,752
$90,942,606

$181,374,344

Tickets for PICK 2™, the twice daily, two-digit game with top prizes of $25 and $50,
go on sale and the first drawing takes place.

“1-OFF®” play style is introduced, allowing players to miss their numbers by one,
providing eight more chances to win.

PICK 2™ draw times changed from 7:57 p.m. to 9:45 p.m., EST.

FIREBALL add-on feature for all PICK Daily Games™ is introduced, and the 1-OFF®
play style ends. This enhancement gives players the opportunity to increase their
chances of winning by creating more combinations.




